
Why to Buy

• Unsurpassed Battery Life—Up to one year of  

 battery life keeps you going.  Battery indicator light  

 eliminates surprises.

• Scroll in More Directions—Tilt wheel for   

 up-and-down and side-to-side scrolling, plus zoom.  

 Great for viewing large photos and spreadsheets.  

• New 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver—5X greater range  

 and virtually no interference compared to   

 conventional wireless. Snaps into base for transport  

 and turns the  mouse off. 

• Business Class Mobility—Precision optical   

 performance lets you maximize your productivity  

 and minimize downtime.

Maximize productivity, minimize downtime. Compact, 

reliable, and with up to one year battery life, Logitech® 

V200 Cordless Notebook Mouse delivers a comfortable 

mobile experience without compromising performance. 

With 2.4GHz cordless technology providing 

interference-free operation, a storable micro-receiver for 

easy transport, Invisible Light™ optical tracking and Tilt 

Wheel Plus Zoom scrolling, V200 is ideal for travel. USB. 

3-year warranty. 

New 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver
5x stronger connection.*
Snaps into mouse for transport.
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*compared to conventional 27MHz wireless.

PC

Mac
USB

2.4GHz Cordless Optical 3 Buttons Tilt Wheel Plus Zoom

3

World
Leader
in Mice

Storable Receiver



Go with the Global Leader  
Logitech makes more mice than anyone in the world. 
With this product, you’re buying proven technology, 
world-class quality, and unmatched reliability.

System Requirements

IBM® compatible PC:

• Windows® 98, 2000, Me, XP

• Available USB port

Macintosh® system:

• Macintosh® OS X or later

• USB port

Warranty

• 3-year limited hardware warranty  

Package Content

Hardware:

• Logitech® V200 Cordless Notebook Mouse

• 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver

• Two AA battery

• CD with software

Literature:

• Installation Guide
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Part#
 Samurai Silver
 Lynx Black
 Amanda Blue
 Gala Red
UPC/EAN
 Samurai Silver
 Lynx Black
 Amanda Blue
 Gala Red
Weight
Width
Depth
Height
Cube
Casepack Count
Pallet Count

Single

931379-0403
931380-0403
931409-0403
931428-0403

0 97855 03175 4

12.3 oz
6.81 in
2.80 in
8.46 in
0.093 ft3

8 units
576 units

Package Specifications

Case Pack

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

20097855031758

7.30 lbs
10.24 in
7.99 in
15.04 in
0.71 ft3

N/A


