Logitech®

# V200 Cordless notebook mouse





Maximize productivity, minimize downtime. Compact, reliable, and with up to one year battery life, Logitech® V200 Cordless Notebook Mouse delivers a comfortable mobile experience without compromising performance. With 2.4GHz cordless technology providing interference-free operation, a storable micro-receiver for easy transport, Invisible Light™ optical tracking and Tilt Wheel Plus Zoom scrolling, V200 is ideal for travel. USB. 3-year warranty.

**New 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver** 5x stronger connection.\* Snaps into mouse for transport.





## Why to Buy

- Unsurpassed Battery Life Up to one year of battery life keeps you going. Battery indicator light eliminates surprises.
- Scroll in More Directions Tilt wheel for up-and-down and side-to-side scrolling, plus zoom.
  Great for viewing large photos and spreadsheets.
- New 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver 5X greater range and virtually no interference compared to conventional wireless. Snaps into base for transport and turns the mouse off.
- Business Class Mobility Precision optical performance lets you maximize your productivity and minimize downtime.





























## **System Requirements**

### IBM® compatible PC:

- Windows<sup>®</sup> 98, 2000, Me, XP
- Available USB port

#### Macintosh® system:

- Macintosh® OS X or later
- USB port

## **Package Content**

#### Hardware:

- Logitech® V200 Cordless Notebook Mouse
- 2.4GHz Micro-Receiver
- Two AA battery
- CD with software

#### Literature:

· Installation Guide

## Warranty

· 3-year limited hardware warranty

Package Specifications		
	Single	Case Pack
Part#		
Samurai Silver	931379-0403	N/A
Lynx Black	931380-0403	N/A
Amanda Blue	931409-0403	N/A
Gala Red	931428-0403	N/A
UPC/EAN		
Samurai Silver	0 97855 03175 4	20097855031758
Lynx Black		
Amanda Blue		
Gala Red		
Weight	12.3 oz	7.30 lbs
Width	6.81 in	10.24 in
Depth	2.80 in	7.99 in
Height	8.46 in	15.04 in
Cube	0.093 ft <sup>3</sup>	0.71 ft <sup>3</sup>
Casepack Count	8 units	N/A
Pallet Count	576 units	

#### **For More Information**

For more information on this or any other Logitech product, visit our website at **www.logitech.com**, or call one of the sales information numbers listed below.

## Logitech Inc.

6505 Kaiser Drive Fremont, CA 94555 Tel: (510) 795-8500 Sales Info: (800) 231-7717

## Logitech Australia Computer Peripherals Pty Ltd.

Suite 7, 3-6 The Strand Dee Why NSW 2099 Australia Tel: +612 9972 3711

## Logitech Canada Inc.

5025 Orbitor Dr. Bldg #6 Suite 400 Mississauga, Ontario Canada L4W 4Y5 Sales Info: (800) 231-7717

## Logitech Latin American Sales Office

17071 W. Dixie Highway, Suite B North Miami, FL 33160 Sales info from within the U.S. and Canada: (800) 231-7717 From all other countries: (510) 795-8500

©2005 Logitech. All rights reserved. Logitech, the Logitech logo, and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.